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2015 BOYS MISCA MEET - 2/13/2015 to 2/14/2015

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADEX1 1:38.30

Zofchak, Robbie 11 Harvey, Paddy 12

Pek, Andrew 12 Janosi, Alex 10

24.77 28.28 22.1823.07

ASAL2 1:38.45

Keith, Daniel 10 Lau, Matthew 09

Klemptner, Ryan 11 Ehrman, Jacob 11

24.54 26.93 22.3124.67

AROCK3 1:38.77

Newberger, Jacob 09 Isley, Nate 12

Newberger, David 12 Bremmeyr, Corbin 11

26.76 27.11 21.9522.95

AAASKY4 1:38.83

MacGillivray, Michael 09 Costello, Joey 11

Orringer, Matt 12 Rozsypal, James 11

25.67 29.94 22.1621.06

ANORVL5 1:39.97

Zhao, Larry 10 Geng, Chris 11

Xue, James 11 Maibach, Kirk 09

26.23 27.96 21.5924.19

AGPS6 1:40.05

Francis, Cam 10 Montague, Jacob 11

Francis, Devlin 12 Koueiter, Robby 12

26.30 26.47 22.1625.12

ATROY7 1:40.18

Chen, Maxwell 9 Chen, Zachary 12

Diao, Allen 9 Barlow, Spencer 12

24.87 28.04 22.7324.54

AHTLD8 1:40.26

Grosso, Marcus 12 Geheb, Ryan 10

Loshinskie, Jonathan 11 Nelligan, Cory 10

25.84 26.88 22.2625.28

AAAP9 1:40.87

Deegan, Martin JR Bao, Dylan FR

Riggs, Joe JR Orringer-Hau, Jason JR

25.68 28.20 22.6624.33

AGRFHC10 1:41.03

Jansen, Nick 12 Sands, Nate 12

Bloedow, Jonathan 09 Hoiles, Zachary 12

26.44 28.10 21.8724.62

AEKEN11 1:41.30

Ejsmont, Daniel 11 Moore, Jake 11

Schumacher, Tate 12 Meade, Josh 12

27.79 27.34 22.3023.87

AHWO12 1:41.35

Assink, Jacob 12 Plaggemars, Mitch 12

Maas, Kyle 11 Kiel, Danny 12

27.17 28.23 22.6123.34

AZEE13 1:41.91

Larson, Stephen 12 Engelsman, Travis 10

Mills, Austin 9 DeJonge, Philip 9

26.94 27.93 22.7124.33

APLYMT14 1:42.29

Yang, Ben 12 Beauprez, Garrett 11

Heinze, Ryan 12 Wischer, Michael 10

26.49 28.27 22.5325.00

AMDOW15 1:42.44

Pixton, Nick 11 Behm, Noah 10

Brandstadt, Ben 11 Matthews, Beau 11

26.06 28.06 23.3324.99

ABRDG16 1:42.73

Saladin, Trayton 11 Norris, James 11

Saladin, Parker 11 Kilgore, Alex 11

26.30 29.84 46.59

ADUDJ17 1:42.88

Kane, Alden 11 Campbell, Michael 12

Sheridan, Kevin 11 Best, Jacob 11

26.68 28.53 22.8724.80

AGB18 1:42.93

Joynt, Kenny 12 Wolfgram, Matthew 11

Price, Nick 11 Johnston, Ryan 11

26.66 29.39 22.3824.50

ABH19 1:42.99

Woods, Blake 11 Kowalski, Brandon 11

Richmond, Will 11 Salhaney, Mitchell 12

27.15 27.87 22.7025.27

ATBED20 1:43.12

Ellsworth, Cole 11 Lingle, Kevin 10

Mays, Tom 11 Cavins, Logan 09

26.79 27.59 23.7125.03

ADAV21 1:43.84

Beaty, Jon Spears, Mike

Lepalm, Matt Keeling, Jake

29.41 26.61 23.0524.77

AMILAN22 1:44.06

Markham, Tyler 11 Kimbrell, Tyler 11

Berge, Austin 12 Schettenhelm, Colin 12

27.82 27.97 22.0026.27

AHUDVL23 1:44.74

Woldyk, Ben 12 Middendorf, Max 12

Thornton, Jared 12 Riegel, Caden 10

29.33 28.25 23.0424.12

ADEF24 1:44.88

Scott, Jon 11 Jackman, Hunter 12

Garza, Luke 12 Kubitz, Noah 12

27.73 29.60 21.9625.59

ASALEM25 1:45.04

Casey, Patrick 12 Landon, Nicholas 11

Wellman, Brendan 12 Fleming, Noah 10

26.69 31.13 23.2423.98

AMATT26 1:45.16

Benscoter, Noah 12 Carroll, Clay 12

Schacht, Garrett 12 Short, Ryan 9

27.19 29.70 22.8025.47

ADCC27 1:45.26

Walsh, Jack 12 Loniewski, Matt 11

Vela, Christopher 12 Arnold, Grayson 12

26.78 28.43 24.0526.00

ABCW28 1:45.29

Szilagyi, Logan 12 Kayden, Eric 09

Braman, Paul 12 Rodriguez, Aaron 12

26.83 31.69 22.7823.99

AHAM29 1:45.42

Fogerty, Austin 11 Everse, Adam 11

Nyboer, Alec 11 Oonk, Matthew 12

28.56 30.41 23.2823.17

ADUN30 1:45.51

Gutierrez, Gabe 10 Tansel, Jeffery 09

Moran, Cameron 10 Liedel, Cody 09

28.33 29.54 23.1924.45

ABERK31 1:45.93

Berke, Cameron 11 Carpenter, Evan 09

Falk, Eli 11 Duchan, Caleb 11

27.76 29.04 24.0025.13

ABRI32 1:46.18

Aeschbacher, CJ 11 Newcomb, Jack 09

Keiffer, Daniel 11 Fiorini, Dominic 10

27.88 31.26 22.7924.25

AGGRWL33 1:46.23

Sweidan, Layeth 12 Fujii, Naveen 11

Rupert, Daniella 09 Kiefaber, Grant 12

28.22 28.75 23.1926.07

AMANST34 1:46.36

Fredericks, Weston 10 Wrzesinski, Jared 10

Trombley, Troy 12 Carter, Zac 11

27.24 31.32 23.1424.66

ARIV35 1:46.45

23.5125.67

AMARY36 1:46.49

Rasnick, Michael JR Butler, Thomas SR

Raymo, Kyle SR Perron, Dillen SR

28.66 29.20 23.6125.02

AAPK37 1:47.10

Harris, Michael 11 Martinez, Vincent 9

Lareau, Tommy 11 Barstad, Jacob 10

28.19 30.22 23.7924.90

AWOOD38 1:47.24

Nycz, Dylan 11 Consiglio, Philip 12

Lawrence, Michael 10 Rodriguez, Zachary 11

29.13 22.56

ALSTEV39 1:47.50

Goeddeke, Adam 10 Wasielewski, Parker 09

Smith, Brian 12 Ferrara, Eric 12

28.31 29.94 22.8426.41

AFRA40 1:47.74

Scurto, Zack 11 Birko, Zach 12

Klomp, Jacob 11 Bielecki, Isaac 12

28.43 31.17 23.5924.55

ASTC41 1:47.84

George, Adam JR Doenges, Chrsitian JR

Wonner, Evan SO Roberts, Mac SR

28.04 31.69 23.9824.13

AGRDVL42 1:47.93

Babiarz, Ryan 10 Riley, Anthony 12

Mayer, Ben 12 Star, Brock 10

27.10 30.02 23.7127.10

ATEC43 1:48.20

Russell, Jared 12 Schaedler, Jacob 10

Coleman, Dylan 12 Russell, Brandon 10

27.93 30.79 24.1325.35
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ABELL44 1:48.22

Hermosillo-DeBoer, Zach 11 DuBois, Dylan 11

Rupnow, Cole 10 Gray, Jacob 12

28.16 30.72 22.1827.16

APLAIN45 1:48.48

McClenny, Tyler 09 Miller, Ben 12

Widman, Jack 10 Dorgan, Colin 11

29.49 28.95 23.4326.61

AFENT46 1:48.53

Landis, Austin 12 Sizemore, Noah 10

Fabatz, Michael 11 Miceli, Zac 11

26.29 32.66 22.8426.74

AHOW47 1:48.60

Caudy, Tyler 9 Beach, Spencer 11

Manning, Jackson 10 Balgaard, Caleb 10

28.60 30.78 22.8826.34

AMONR48 1:49.40

Hoydic, Devin 9 Schmidt, Nick 11

Geftos, Luke 9 Weatherholt, Alex 12

27.98 30.65 23.0727.70

ACVALL49 1:49.56

Leung, Alan 12 Bobzin, Michael 11

Sells, Brendan 11 Kulczycki, Noah 11

28.06 30.50 24.2026.80

AROCH50 1:49.83

Moffitt, Curran 12 Collins, Gabe 11

Stubbs, Sam 11 Jones, Parker 11

28.84 30.39 24.0626.54

ACAB51 1:49.96

Krawczyk, Elizabeth 09 Pariseau, Ford 12

Misovich, Ben 11 Trohimczyk, Joe 11

30.22 29.21 22.7827.75

AKZLN52 1:50.26

Taplin, Noah 11 Finley, Steven 11

Bower, Sam 12 Sprinkle, Lukas 11

29.87 30.59 23.2226.58

ABCJG53 1:50.47

Maxson, Michael 12 Luczak, Brandon 12

Reder, Logan 11 Jajo, Sam 12

28.31 29.81 24.4427.91

AGPN54 1:50.51

Eger, Graham 12 Stander, Matt 12

Cobau, John 10 Leone, Daniel 10

28.86 31.58 23.9426.13

AMDAK55 1:50.56

Kalahar, Joshua 11 Thomas, Jacob 12

Fallon, Jeff 12 Blazevski, Nikola 10

29.30 30.62 23.9526.69

AWMEM56 1:50.71

Drouillard, Ethan 12 Griffith, Jacob 11

Gibson, Michael 12 Gibson, Devin 12

28.43 31.59 23.3527.34

ALANW57 1:50.76

Lashbrook, Joey 11 Wright, Joe 10

de La Fe', Matt 12 Dobias, Andy 12

27.14 32.47 24.6626.49

ANFARM58 1:52.12

Schmall, David 9 Erichsen, Keith 12

Abro, Austin 10 Morgott, Matthew 12

31.43 30.12 22.7927.78

ACANTN59 1:52.42

Amick, Kyle 10 Ling, Richard 9

Malhoit, Cole 11 Mullen, Daniel 9

30.03 31.14 23.8327.42

ASCSLS60 1:53.59

Chandler, Ray 12 Burns, Aaron 12

Naamou, Abdoul 12 Nguyen, Matthew 09

28.85 29.43 25.4629.85

AJACK61 1:58.58

Spencer, Chris 09 Marshallsay, Elliot 12

Koprivica, Angelo 09 Bishop, Ian 10

28.86 37.60 25.2026.92

ASTJOE--- DQ

Warmbein, Blaine 11 Bard, Hunter 11

Abbgy, Daniel 11 Wells, Andrew 12

ATATH--- DQ

Schroeder, Christian 12 Wong, Jonathan 09

Hsu, Curtis 12 Pongrac, Joey 10

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AAP SRWilliams, Kai1 1:41.55

23.90 25.77 26.1725.71

SAL 11Ehrman, Jacob2 1:42.76

23.84 26.45 26.1426.33

ZEE 11DeJonge, Micah3 1:42.99

24.02 26.26 26.0826.63

BBR 12Kouvaris, Gust4 1:43.97

23.68 25.86 27.8226.61

HWO 10Carl, Spencer5 1:44.50

24.02 26.32 27.1926.97

HWO 12Wheeler, Blake6 1:45.02

24.19 26.57 26.8527.41

BRDG 11Saladin, Trayton7 1:45.42

24.64 27.17 26.5827.03

DEX 11Bergdolt, Matt8 1:46.35

24.59 27.25 27.2127.30

AASKY 11Vander Meulen, Ryan9 1:46.42

24.52 26.79 27.5327.58

EKEN 12Meade, Josh10 1:47.16

25.01 26.82 27.7527.58

ROCK 11Fase, Jacob11 1:47.23

23.95 26.66 28.1828.44

BELL 12Gray, Jacob12 1:47.27

24.42 26.78 27.6928.38

AAP SOZacks, Daniel13 1:47.30

24.67 26.59 28.0727.97

TBED 11Ellsworth, Cole14 1:47.39

24.80 27.31 27.1528.13

LSTEV 12LaPorte, Matthew15 1:47.58

25.15 26.96 27.6227.85

GRDVL 10Star, Brock16 1:47.76

24.26 26.57 29.0227.91

HTLD 12Grosso, Marcus17 1:47.95

25.33 27.33 27.6427.65

SALEM 11Liu, Charles18 1:48.02

24.62 26.71 28.6628.03

HOW 9Bauer, Henry19 1:48.09

24.33 27.32 28.0728.37

AASKY 09Cleason, David20 1:48.14

25.15 27.15 27.5828.26

AASKY 12Russell, Jon21 1:48.28

25.79 27.62 26.9327.94

GRFHC 11Diepholz, Karsen22 1:48.56

25.70 27.46 27.5727.83

DCC 11Bezzina, Ethan23 1:48.60

24.79 27.09 28.7327.99

GB 11Curtis, Bailey24 1:48.62

25.38 27.03 28.1328.08

LSTEV 12Lee, Alex25 1:48.70

24.76 27.37 28.2728.30

SAL 09Ehrman, Jared26 1:48.94

24.81 27.70 28.0728.36

BBR 10Olmsted, Patrick27 1:49.02

25.21 27.76 28.0927.96

DEX 11Morgan, Jimmy28 1:49.06

25.35 26.69 28.9728.05

LSTEV 12Ferrara, Eric29 1:49.14

25.19 27.84 27.7228.39

TROY 10Oprea, Chris30 1:49.59

24.94 27.28 29.0828.29

CVALL 9Combs, Grant31 1:50.05

26.06 28.07 27.5728.35

ZEE 9DeJonge, Philip*32 1:50.12

25.85 27.79 27.9328.55

DEX 11Seidleck, Chris*32 1:50.12

24.93 27.07 29.2428.88

DEX 11Merz, David34 1:50.19

24.93 27.39 29.3028.57

TEC 12Hagemann, Bryant*35 1:50.63

25.50 27.53 29.1128.49

SAL 11Brown, Matt*35 1:50.63

25.14 27.41 29.3828.70

DEF 10Colter, Nolan*37 1:50.68

24.81 26.94 30.4828.45

AAP JROrringer-Hau, Jason*37 1:50.68

25.25 27.57 29.1228.74

GPS 10Francis, Cam39 1:50.77

25.71 27.73 28.6928.64

HOW 11Timmerman, Sam40 1:50.79

25.21 28.49 28.3928.70

AAH 10Hires, Jason41 1:50.99

25.98 28.05 28.2228.74

DUDJ 11Sheridan, Kevin42 1:51.07

25.96 28.71 27.9328.47

MDOW 11White, Kevin43 1:51.13

25.68 27.94 28.7528.76

DEX 10Blodgett, Will*44 1:51.16

25.42 27.73 29.1128.90
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NFARM 12Erichsen, Keith*44 1:51.16

25.27 27.80 29.0829.01

BBR 10Segel, Blake46 1:51.30

25.32 28.58 28.3729.03

ZEE 11Robertson, Mac47 1:51.54

25.34 28.22 29.1128.87

DEX 12Taylor, Collin*48 1:51.82

25.88 27.84 29.0329.07

HUDVL 12DeWitt, Seth*48 1:51.82

25.50 28.01 28.7029.61

HAM 12Underwood, Ryan50 1:52.15

25.75 28.10 29.1629.14

SALEM 11Urbacsewski, Collin51 1:52.19

25.86 28.70 27.4930.14

SAL 12Calimente, Robert52 1:52.20

25.55 27.97 29.4029.28

EKEN 11Ejsmont, Daniel53 1:52.38

25.84 28.47 28.6029.47

BBR 12Nodland, Chris54 1:52.40

25.26 27.63 29.6529.86

CANTN 9Mullen, Daniel55 1:52.46

25.60 28.72 28.7429.40

NORVL 09Degroot, Trevor56 1:52.80

26.14 28.03 29.5129.12

BCW 12O'Laughlin, Jonah57 1:52.87

26.17 28.56 28.6929.45

NORVL 12Schafer, Matthew58 1:52.90

26.15 28.38 29.4228.95

ROCH 12Moffitt, Curran59 1:53.24

26.75 28.13 29.0229.34

APK 10Barstad, Jacob60 1:53.28

26.71 28.28 29.0629.23

NORVL 12Kaminski, Mark61 1:53.62

25.45 28.02 30.5329.62

TROY 10Lipinski, Jared62 1:53.98

25.85 28.69 28.9230.52

HTLD 10Nelligan, Cory63 1:54.01

26.12 29.10 29.0529.74

MILAN 09Stafford, Maxwell64 1:54.04

25.80 28.53 30.1829.53

STC SOWonner, Evan65 1:54.05

26.75 28.84 28.4630.00

ZEE 10Thomas, Ben66 1:54.08

25.50 29.24 28.9530.39

DCC 09Wiaduck, Tommy67 1:54.11

25.99 28.97 29.4229.73

SAL 09Filsinger, Matthew68 1:54.22

25.75 28.22 30.2230.03

DCC 10Vela, Dan69 1:54.42

25.84 28.87 29.7929.92

MDOW 11Matthews, Beau70 1:54.48

26.26 29.37 28.5030.35

MATT 12Schacht, Garrett71 1:54.59

25.53 29.30 29.3130.45

ZEE 12Stears, Max72 1:54.74

26.29 29.06 29.2830.11

GRFHC 09Wilson, Matt73 1:54.99

26.10 29.03 29.4830.38

GRDVL 09Klein, Eric74 1:55.04

26.55 28.83 29.5630.10

ZEE 12O'Neill, Tyler75 1:55.09

25.73 29.43 29.3230.61

NORVL 11Breuch, Jack76 1:55.17

26.58 28.82 29.8029.97

BRI 12Chapin, Chris77 1:55.77

26.18 29.10 30.2830.21

HUDVL 11Shepard, Anthony78 1:55.95

25.76 29.12 30.5430.53

MDAK 10Shllaku, Nikol79 1:56.00

26.09 29.21 30.0930.61

WYRSV 10Tabin, Easton80 1:56.07

26.00 28.65 30.9830.44

HUDVL 10Friar, Harrison81 1:56.16

25.11 29.04 31.1730.84

GRDVL 10Korienek, Keegan82 1:56.32

26.01 29.12 30.8830.31

EKEN 10VanOveren, Cameron83 1:57.70

26.54 29.77 30.2931.10

NORVL 10Ichikawa, Taiyo84 1:57.76

27.00 29.17 30.8930.70

BRDG 11De La Torre, Skylar85 1:58.33

25.80 29.52 31.6631.35

HWO 09Barrios, Julian86 1:58.65

26.91 30.05 30.5531.14

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GPS 11Montague, Jacob1 1:53.40

24.56 29.98 27.0631.80

SAL 10Keith, Daniel2 1:54.70

24.31 29.20 27.0634.13

AASKY 12Orringer, Matt3 1:55.15

24.96 30.40 25.9833.81

HWO 11Maas, Kyle4 1:55.87

25.51 29.53 27.2833.55

HTLD 10Geheb, Ryan5 1:57.77

25.13 30.38 28.6333.63

AASKY 09MacGillivray, Michael6 1:58.83

26.35 29.62 28.0834.78

TROY 9Chen, Maxwell7 1:59.26

25.28 29.63 28.8435.51

BBR 11Grady, Drew8 1:59.86

26.23 32.11 28.3333.19

LANW 11Lashbrook, Joey9 1:59.90

26.47 30.05 27.9335.45

BBR 10Aguilar, Rudy10 2:00.46

26.42 29.62 27.0537.37

BRDG 11Saladin, Parker11 2:00.94

25.84 31.49 28.0035.61

GRFHC 12Samra, Nick12 2:01.30

26.27 32.34 27.9434.75

BH 11Threlkeld, Max13 2:01.82

26.67 31.60 28.6334.92

BBR 10Wilczewski, Mason14 2:02.09

26.74 30.86 27.2337.26

DCC 12Long, Daniel15 2:02.18

26.76 32.89 29.3933.14

PLYMT 11Beauprez, Garrett16 2:02.34

26.88 30.82 28.4436.20

AASKY 10Chen, Wesley17 2:02.42

26.80 34.08 28.6732.87

NORVL 11Xue, James18 2:02.78

26.36 32.23 27.8236.37

ZEE 9Mills, Austin19 2:03.11

27.33 30.08 28.0137.69

ZEE 10Trevino, Gabe20 2:03.14

25.71 31.49 28.5337.41

AASKY 09Jyawook, Samuel21 2:03.27

26.11 33.59 28.1635.41

BBR 9Margherio, Alex22 2:03.30

25.48 31.41 28.5237.89

AAP SOFrassrand, Noah23 2:03.44

25.66 32.73 29.5935.46

MDOW 12Hoffman, Zach24 2:03.54

26.73 30.23 28.9137.67

DCC 09Lee, Jonathan25 2:04.15

27.97 32.75 29.2734.16

MDOW 11Befus, Tyler26 2:04.29

26.91 29.61 30.7337.04

ZEE 12Leestma, Jared27 2:05.32

27.80 32.43 28.8536.24

DUDJ 11Kane, Alden28 2:05.74

27.06 30.73 29.4638.49

HTLD 11Loshinskie, Jonathan29 2:06.01

26.73 33.09 28.2837.91

GPS 9Briggs, Ethan30 2:06.26

28.04 31.62 29.4637.14

DCC 10Barron, Chris31 2:06.28

27.16 31.52 30.1637.44

DEX 11Stanton, Ryan32 2:06.40

28.10 32.12 29.3936.79

NORVL 11Geng, Chris33 2:06.43

27.98 34.03 29.0335.39

AAH 12Clyde, Daniel*34 2:06.63

28.40 31.93 28.4337.87

DCC 09Walsh, Charlie*34 2:06.63

27.20 33.18 30.1636.09

NORVL 12Bajaj, Yash36 2:06.66

26.95 32.65 30.8436.22

GRFHC 10Weinman, Dakota37 2:06.73

27.40 31.40 29.3738.56

WDLS 9Milke, Zach38 2:06.75

28.48 33.06 28.2636.95

APK 11Lareau, Tommy39 2:06.83

26.84 1:11.12 28.87

AAP SOMcCormack, Matt40 2:07.15

28.23 34.49 27.9736.46

TROY 11Wang, Victor41 2:07.24

27.52 34.41 29.6035.71

PLYMT 11Knowles, Bronson42 2:07.30

27.57 32.59 29.7137.43



Bloomfield Hills High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 6:19 PM  2/14/2015  Page 4

2015 BOYS MISCA MEET - 2/13/2015 to 2/14/2015

Results
(#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

ZEE 10Engelsman, Travis43 2:07.41

27.68 33.32 29.4536.96

FENT 11Miceli, Zac44 2:07.51

26.69 32.18 27.7040.94

LIVC 10Taylor, Kevin45 2:07.69

27.99 34.06 29.5936.05

AAP SONadeau, Alexander46 2:07.70

26.58 32.87 30.5537.70

HUDVL 12Middendorf, Max47 2:07.79

27.64 34.28 30.7735.10

GRDVL 10Babiarz, Ryan48 2:08.02

27.21 33.56 28.0739.18

SALEM 10Collingwood, Phillip49 2:08.09

27.55 33.95 28.8837.71

DEX 10Janosi, Alex50 2:08.22

27.39 33.48 29.3637.99

CANTN 9Shao, Tristen51 2:08.64

27.74 32.08 29.2539.57

AASKY 10Zhu, James52 2:08.73

28.17 31.88 29.8338.85

NORVL 10Duan, John53 2:09.02

27.35 32.96 30.9537.76

HOW 10Manning, Jackson54 2:09.09

27.17 32.86 28.8340.23

DEF 12Jackman, Hunter55 2:09.31

28.56 32.90 31.4736.38

ROCK 12Isley, Nate56 2:09.91

27.44 33.90 30.4538.12

MDOW 10Behm, Noah57 2:10.12

27.75 33.53 33.1035.74

CVALL 11Meharg, Zach58 2:10.76

28.88 33.10 30.8437.94

HTLD 11Nickerson, Joshua59 2:10.85

27.94 32.21 31.7738.93

MILAN 11Kimbrell, Tyler60 2:10.87

27.87 34.88 32.0536.07

GRFHC 12Sands, Nate61 2:10.98

28.33 35.71 31.4835.46

BBR 9Page, Timmy62 2:11.06

28.27 32.41 30.2840.10

AASKY 11Costello, Joey63 2:11.30

26.99 34.43 32.6337.25

TEC 12Russell, Jared64 2:11.66

29.53 33.36 30.0238.75

CANTN 11Niermann, Gerard65 2:11.67

27.61 34.86 30.0639.14

GPS 10Sanders, Cam66 2:12.99

28.79 34.76 32.0537.39

HWO 09Langdon, Ryan67 2:13.16

27.62 35.47 30.0640.01

ROCK 11Babcock, Ethan68 2:13.80

26.84 35.14 32.0839.74

TEC 10Schaedler, Jacob69 2:14.52

28.44 35.07 32.4238.59

AAH 09Cohen, Avi70 2:14.74

29.07 35.56 30.6939.42

CVALL 11Sells, Brendan71 2:15.90

29.19 36.40 30.4239.89

ZEE 12Zwiers, Hunter72 2:20.22

31.33 38.75 30.3439.80

RIV 12Rochon, Nolan--- DQ

ZEE 9Robertson, Connor--- DQ

TATH 10Pongrac, Joey--- DQ

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AAH 12Brenner, Will1 20.79

LSTEV 11O'Dowd, Jackson2 20.97

HWO 12Afrik, Tabahn3 21.16

BRI 12Ham, Jonathan4 21.35

MDOW 11Mork, Nehemiah5 21.55

TROY 12Chen, Zachary6 21.59

AAP SRShen, Jiaming7 21.78

AAH 10Hyun, Ji Ho8 21.82

DCC 12Arnold, Grayson9 22.02

BBR 12Blinstrub, Mark10 22.06

DEF 12Kubitz, Noah*11 22.10

BCJG 12Carson, Logan*11 22.10

NORVL 09Maibach, Kirk13 22.16

GROH 12Pall, Robert14 22.20

HUDVL 12Thornton, Jared15 22.35

AAP JRHeise, Andrew16 22.37

FRA 11Klomp, Jacob17 22.45

ROCK 11Bremmeyr, Corbin18 22.51

GRDVL 12Mayer, Ben19 22.54

BBR 10Grady, Jack20 22.55

MILAN 12Schettenhelm, Colin21 22.57

AAP SRMcCormack, John22 22.60

BH 12Hemsworth, Joshua23 22.63

GRFHC 12Hoiles, Zachary*24 22.64

HOW 11Zawacki, Drew*24 22.64

PINCK 10Turner, David26 22.66

AASKY 11Rozsypal, James27 22.69

SAL 11Klemptner, Ryan28 22.70

GOACAnderson, Matt29 22.72

HWO 12Kiel, Danny30 22.73

MDAK 12Vallee, Noah*31 22.74

BRDG 11Kilgore, Alex*31 22.74

ZEE 12Larson, Stephen33 22.78

BH 11Richmond, Will34 22.79

WMEM 12Karson, Noah35 22.85

CAB 11Trohimczyk, Joe36 22.86

ZEE 12Vander Plaats, Judd37 22.89

TROY 12Barlow, Spencer38 22.90

DAVKeeling, Jake39 22.94

NFARM 12Morgott, Matthew40 22.95

AAH 12Tamblyn, Holden41 22.97

ROCH 11Jones, Parker42 23.00

HAM 12Oonk, Matthew43 23.17

HOW 10Balgaard, Caleb*44 23.22

PLAIN 12Miller, Ben*44 23.22

AASKY 11Crane, Aaron*44 23.22

EKEN 12Schumacher, Tate47 23.24

PLYMT 12Heinze, Ryan48 23.33

GPS 12Francis, Devlin49 23.34

DUDJ 11Best, Jacob50 23.35

MANST 12Trombley, Troy51 23.36

NORVL 12Schulz, Fred52 23.40

PLYMT 10Wischer, Michael53 23.41

BCW 12Braman, Paul54 23.43

BACC 12Saye, Luke*55 23.48

WOOD 11Rodriguez, Zachary*55 23.48

PLYMT 12Burger, Brandon57 23.50

GGRWL 12Kiefaber, Grant*58 23.54

BCW 12Rodriguez, Aaron*58 23.54

AAH 12Cohen, Eli60 23.64

ULS 10Rivera, Nick61 23.82

TEC 12Coleman, Dylan62 23.95

BELL 10Rupnow, Cole63 23.98

AASKY 09Noll, Wilson64 24.00

MDOW 09Krzciok, Jacob--- DQ

STJOE 12Wells, Andrew--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

HWO 12DeShaw, Collin1 504.30

AAH 12Brenner, Will2 500.90

SAL 10Hurbis, Dakota3 499.65

ROCK 11Herremans, Jake4 488.35

SAL 11Calder, Alex5 453.35

WLLKondo, Shinya6 439.20

ZEE 11Zylstra, Josh7 432.80

LIVC 11Burke, Ethan8 419.50

GPN 11McNelis, William9 417.30

HWO 12Bosma, Tanner10 401.20

GPS 12Romer, Erik11 399.80

TROY 12Thiede, David12 396.75

BHSFay, Sebastion13 390.60

HMIL 12Simonich, Brian14 390.15

SLYON 12Schmidt, Ethan15 384.75

SLYON 11Meadows, Matt16 382.55

ZEE 11Macomber, Noah17 379.85

AAP SRKnorpp, Tyler18 373.40

TATH 11Olis, Griffin19 368.95

GRDVL 11Szymanski, Nick20 367.90

HOW 10Balgaard, Caleb21 361.90

GRDVL 12Taylor, Nick22 361.30

HAM 12Fathman, Andrew23 351.55

HAM 10DeJonge, Nolan24 341.05

AASKY 12Jenkins, Ben25 339.40

GPN 12MacAskill, Duncan26 332.65

DEF 12Brown, Kameron27 331.90

STJN 11Gilroy, James (Jd)28 316.95

DUDJ 11Gordon, Pierce29 304.10

HTLC 11Izzi, Salvator30 298.75

RIV 11Ellington, Noah31 289.40

BCJG 10Sheahan, Tanner32 220.05
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#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAM 11Nyboer, Alec1 50.21

23.17 27.04

DCC 12Walsh, Jack2 50.62

24.03 26.59

AAP SRWilliams, Kai3 51.50

24.23 27.27

BBR 12Blinstrub, Mark4 52.31

24.59 27.72

SAL 10Keith, Daniel5 52.35

24.84 27.51

DAVSpears, Mike*6 52.64

24.52 28.12

ROCK 12Newberger, David*6 52.64

24.24 28.40

BBR 12Kennedy, Jack8 53.05

24.50 28.55

DUN 10Moran, Cameron9 53.28

24.83 28.45

DEX 12Pek, Andrew10 53.35

24.92 28.43

BRDG 11Saladin, Parker11 53.43

25.46 27.97

HUDVL 12Thornton, Jared12 53.61

24.65 28.96

BBR 11Powrie, Bobby13 53.75

25.57 28.18

EKEN 12Schumacher, Tate14 54.15

25.28 28.87

FRA 11Klomp, Jacob15 54.18

25.27 28.91

BBR 10Aguilar, Rudy16 54.29

26.30 27.99

AAP JRRiggs, Joe17 54.43

25.72 28.71

BCW 12Braman, Paul18 54.51

25.41 29.10

AASKY 09Jyawook, Samuel19 54.54

25.48 29.06

ROCK 09Newberger, Jacob20 54.59

24.91 29.68

BH 11Woods, Blake21 54.64

25.38 29.26

SAL 12McEwen, Ian22 54.73

26.29 28.44

TBED 10Lingle, Kevin23 54.82

25.32 29.50

HOW 9Bauer, Henry24 54.84

25.34 29.50

NORVL 11Xue, James25 54.90

25.72 29.18

ZEE 12Vander Plaats, Judd*26 54.92

25.32 29.60

SALEM 12Wellman, Brendan*26 54.92

25.22 29.70

BBR 11Page, Riley28 55.00

25.51 29.49

WDLS 11Scott, Nick29 55.04

25.53 29.51

TROY 9Diao, Allen30 55.19

25.86 29.33

AAP FRLi, Bollin31 55.43

26.36 29.07

GB 11Russell, Julian32 55.48

26.24 29.24

AAP SONadeau, Alexander33 55.58

26.54 29.04

GPS 12Koueiter, Robby34 55.66

25.59 30.07

DUDJ 11Sheridan, Kevin35 55.68

26.33 29.35

GB 11Price, Nick36 55.86

25.70 30.16

APK 11Lareau, Tommy*37 55.97

26.14 29.83

HOW 11Beach, Spencer*37 55.97

26.35 29.62

TBED 11Mays, Tom39 56.06

26.11 29.95

PLYMT 12Yang, Ben40 56.17

26.29 29.88

HAM 12Underwood, Ryan41 56.19

26.20 29.99

DCC 12Vela, Christopher42 56.22

26.26 29.96

BRI 11Keiffer, Daniel43 56.31

25.90 30.41

DEX 11Bergdolt, Matt44 56.36

26.11 30.25

GPS 12Francis, Devlin45 56.49

26.32 30.17

DEX 12Harvey, Paddy46 56.53

26.30 30.23

AAH 10Holcombe, Lucas47 56.55

26.82 29.73

GRDVL 12Mayer, Ben48 56.64

26.76 29.88

HOW 10Manning, Jackson49 56.80

27.57 29.23

AAP  9Orringer-Hau, Adam50 56.92

26.38 30.54

FENT 11Miceli, Zac51 57.00

27.21 29.79

TROY 9Vatti, Vijay52 57.01

27.37 29.64

BBR 10Olmsted, Patrick53 57.03

26.68 30.35

UFORD 11Smith, Mike54 57.15

26.51 30.64

DCC 09Walsh, Charlie55 57.16

27.03 30.13

SAL 09Dekraker, Anthony56 57.17

26.02 31.15

GRFHC 09Bloedow, Jonathan57 57.19

26.62 30.57

GRFHC 12Jansen, Nick58 57.45

26.57 30.88

GROH 12Pall, Michael*59 57.57

26.86 30.71

SALEM 11Urbacsewski, Collin*59 57.57

27.25 30.32

MARY SRRaymo, Kyle61 57.59

26.38 31.21

CANTN 9Shao, Tristen62 58.11

27.63 30.48

HWO 11DeNave, Matt63 58.13

27.25 30.88

AAH 11Patel, Ankit64 58.36

26.89 31.47

HWO 09Langdon, Ryan65 58.64

26.85 31.79

JACK 09Koprivica, Angelo66 58.65

27.46 31.19

MILAN 09Stafford, Maxwell67 58.77

27.31 31.46

GPN 10Cobau, John68 58.81

27.57 31.24

ROCK 10Kelley, Jacob69 58.83

27.26 31.57

WOOD 10Lawrence, Michael70 59.04

27.50 31.54

DEF 12Garza, Luke71 59.26

26.89 32.37

MATT 12Benscoter, Noah72 59.34

26.80 32.54

AAP SRAntonetti, John73 59.40

27.62 31.78

NORVL 11Stacer, Troy*74 59.51

26.89 32.62

MATT 10Payerle, Eric*74 59.51

27.73 31.78

HWO 12Pierce, Joe76 59.75

27.01 32.74

ZEE 12O'Neill, Tyler77 59.76

26.87 32.89

NFARM 10Abro, Austin78 59.84

27.11 32.73

MILAN 12Berge, Austin79 1:00.38

27.76 32.62

STJOE 11Warmbein, Blaine--- DQ

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HWO 12Afrik, Tabahn1 45.77

22.17 23.60

LSTEV 11O'Dowd, Jackson*2 46.48

22.21 24.27

MDOW 11Mork, Nehemiah*2 46.48

22.50 23.98
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(#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

BRI 12Ham, Jonathan4 47.76

22.99 24.77

TROY 12Chen, Zachary5 47.87

23.17 24.70

AAH 10Hyun, Ji Ho6 48.06

23.85 24.21

BCJG 12Carson, Logan7 48.11

22.93 25.18

ZEE 10Trevino, Gabe8 48.18

23.11 25.07

NORVL 09Maibach, Kirk9 48.34

23.31 25.03

DEF 12Kubitz, Noah10 48.50

23.22 25.28

AASKY 11Vander Meulen, Ryan11 48.52

23.81 24.71

BELL 12Gray, Jacob12 48.69

23.40 25.29

GROH 12Pall, Robert13 48.74

23.34 25.40

GRDVL 10Star, Brock14 48.77

23.16 25.61

DCC 11Loniewski, Matt15 48.91

23.50 25.41

MDOW 12Hoffman, Zach16 48.94

23.75 25.19

DCC 12Arnold, Grayson*17 49.24

23.60 25.64

AAP JRHeise, Andrew*17 49.24

23.52 25.72

AAP JROrringer-Hau, Jason19 49.32

23.89 25.43

LSTEV 12Lee, Alex20 49.37

23.82 25.55

BBR 9Margherio, Alex21 49.38

23.70 25.68

SAL 11Klemptner, Ryan22 49.40

24.00 25.40

MDOW 11Pixton, Nick23 49.41

23.71 25.70

DEX 11Morgan, Jimmy24 49.47

23.86 25.61

BH 11Threlkeld, Max25 49.52

23.85 25.67

SALEM 11Liu, Charles26 49.56

23.91 25.65

SAL 11Brown, Matt27 49.57

23.93 25.64

AASKY 11Rozsypal, James28 49.60

24.13 25.47

BELL 11Hermosillo-DeBoer, Zach29 49.64

23.84 25.80

BH 12Hemsworth, Joshua30 49.69

23.62 26.07

STC JRGeorge, Adam31 49.71

23.62 26.09

AAH 12Tamblyn, Holden32 49.73

23.94 25.79

AAP SRMcCormack, John33 49.79

23.94 25.85

HAM 11Fogerty, Austin34 49.86

23.99 25.87

BBR 11Page, Dylan35 50.02

24.02 26.00

GB 11Curtis, Bailey36 50.11

24.14 25.97

NORVL 12Schulz, Fred37 50.18

24.32 25.86

WMEM 12Karson, Noah38 50.19

24.33 25.86

ROCH 11Jones, Parker39 50.23

24.27 25.96

DUDJ 12Campbell, Michael40 50.27

24.28 25.99

HOW 11Zawacki, Drew41 50.30

23.74 26.56

BBR 10Wilczewski, Mason42 50.31

24.50 25.81

GOACAnderson, Matt43 50.32

24.09 26.23

FENT 12Landis, Austin44 50.45

24.16 26.29

AAP SOFrassrand, Noah45 50.55

24.25 26.30

TROY 12Barlow, Spencer46 50.61

24.05 26.56

MDAK 12Vallee, Noah47 50.65

24.24 26.41

HWO 12Kiel, Danny48 50.69

24.08 26.61

PLYMT 12Heinze, Ryan49 50.82

24.09 26.73

NORVL 12Kaminski, Mark50 50.83

24.32 26.51

HTLD 10Nelligan, Cory51 50.84

24.42 26.42

EKEN 11Moore, Jake52 50.87

24.46 26.41

TEC 10Russell, Brandon53 50.98

24.55 26.43

SAL 10Wenning, Greg54 51.03

24.49 26.54

NORVL 10Zhao, Larry55 51.11

24.75 26.36

AASKY 11Crane, Aaron56 51.16

24.04 27.12

PINCK 10Turner, David57 51.37

24.73 26.64

ULS 11Lesha, Steven58 51.46

24.09 27.37

DUDJ 11Best, Jacob59 51.50

24.61 26.89

HAM 12Oonk, Matthew60 51.52

24.51 27.01

MATT 9Short, Ryan61 51.54

25.02 26.52

MILAN 12Schettenhelm, Colin62 51.59

24.74 26.85

AAH 12Clyde, Daniel63 51.61

25.05 26.56

HUDVL 12Woldyk, Ben*64 51.70

24.76 26.94

MDOW 11Matthews, Beau*64 51.70

25.20 26.50

SAL 11Duong, Max*66 51.73

24.35 27.38

MDOW 09Krzciok, Jacob*66 51.73

24.61 27.12

HUDVL 10Friar, Harrison68 51.76

24.21 27.55

HAM 11Van Oss, Ryan69 51.83

25.05 26.78

WYRSV 10Tabin, Easton70 51.94

24.98 26.96

AASKY 09Noll, Wilson71 52.10

24.66 27.44

CAB 11Trohimczyk, Joe72 52.11

24.62 27.49

MILAN 11Markham, Tyler73 52.15

24.84 27.31

AAP JRMetzler, Dan74 52.37

24.66 27.71

CVALL 12Leung, Alan75 52.63

24.83 27.80

ZEE 12Leestma, Jared76 52.87

25.67 27.20

TATH 10Pongrac, Joey--- DQ

STJOE 12Wells, Andrew--- DQ

STJOE 11Abbgy, Daniel--- DQ

ROCK 11Cutler, Alec--- DFS

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ZEE 11DeJonge, Micah1 4:37.87

25.29 27.46 28.4628.19

28.57 28.64 28.47 28.45

28.38 25.96

AASKY 12Orringer, Matt2 4:38.82

25.26 27.84 28.5827.99

28.64 28.72 28.20 28.57

28.62 26.40

HWO 10Carl, Spencer3 4:40.53

25.18 27.82 28.4728.60

29.00 29.07 28.28 28.89

28.42 26.80

SAL 11Ehrman, Jacob4 4:40.80

26.30 28.30 28.2928.63

28.45 28.46 28.40 28.45

27.54 27.98
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LSTEV 12LaPorte, Matthew5 4:42.93

25.76 27.81 28.9728.50

28.94 28.80 28.51 28.84

28.51 28.29

BRDG 11Saladin, Trayton6 4:45.31

25.25 27.13 28.8028.34

29.05 28.83 29.87 29.29

29.30 29.45

HWO 12Wheeler, Blake7 4:48.98

25.39 28.33 29.1928.75

29.42 29.35 29.63 29.72

29.94 29.26

GRFHC 11Diepholz, Karsen8 4:50.17

26.07 28.13 29.1929.06

29.58 29.67 29.82 29.85

29.98 28.82

ROCK 11Fase, Jacob9 4:50.86

24.76 27.56 28.8828.69

29.39 30.21 30.35 30.78

30.81 29.43

TBED 11Ellsworth, Cole10 4:51.61

25.62 28.56 29.5729.11

29.66 29.90 30.33 30.27

30.16 28.43

HTLD 11Loshinskie, Jonathan11 4:52.80

27.09 28.90 29.7729.73

29.90 29.72 29.94 29.93

29.57 28.25

ZEE 9DeJonge, Philip12 4:53.81

26.61 29.31 30.2929.92

30.27 30.01 30.14 29.29

29.63 28.34

DCC 11Bezzina, Ethan13 4:53.84

26.04 28.44 29.3829.06

29.86 30.27 30.82 30.52

30.09 29.36

SALEM 10Collingwood, Phillip14 4:54.32

26.19 29.35 30.2730.06

29.98 30.38 30.40 30.37

29.50 27.82

BBR 10Segel, Blake15 4:54.66

25.65 28.82 30.1929.96

30.19 30.38 30.45 30.42

30.20 28.40

AAP SOZacks, Daniel16 4:55.80

26.96 29.39 30.5230.12

29.67 30.28 29.91 29.92

30.59 28.44

GB 11Johnston, Ryan17 4:56.43

25.85 28.93 30.0029.86

30.30 30.53 30.44 30.44

30.52 29.56

EKEN 12Meade, Josh*18 4:57.53

26.37 29.16 30.3829.92

30.19 30.40 30.68 30.97

31.05 28.41

AASKY 12Russell, Jon*18 4:57.53

26.90 29.34 30.2629.80

30.56 30.59 30.73 30.53

30.25 28.57

ZEE 12Stears, Max20 4:57.75

27.04 29.96 30.1130.11

30.38 30.29 30.76 30.45

30.50 28.15

ZEE 11Robertson, Mac21 4:57.89

26.44 29.63 30.5030.35

30.24 30.13 30.09 30.23

31.18 29.10

NFARM 12Erichsen, Keith22 4:58.45

26.05 28.40 30.2729.31

30.71 30.68 30.91 30.88

31.10 30.14

LSTEV 12Ferrara, Eric23 4:59.46

26.15 29.05 30.6830.47

30.82 31.09 31.23 30.64

30.41 28.92

MDOW 11White, Kevin24 4:59.62

26.65 29.38 30.0929.75

30.24 30.60 30.71 31.06

31.12 30.02

DEX 11Seidleck, Chris25 4:59.67

26.33 28.48 29.3329.49

30.24 30.77 31.24 31.35

31.59 30.85

NORVL 09Degroot, Trevor26 5:00.22

26.96 29.80 30.6830.35

30.65 30.65 30.75 31.12

30.17 29.09

AASKY 09Cleason, David27 5:01.05

26.18 29.11 30.3829.49

30.57 30.46 31.12 31.57

31.40 30.77

DEX 11Merz, David28 5:01.99

26.80 29.19 30.7930.42

31.03 31.20 31.71 31.01

31.11 28.73

SAL 09Ehrman, Jared29 5:02.28

26.02 29.43 30.9330.71

30.97 30.88 31.35 31.29

31.28 29.42

WDLS 11Scott, Nick30 5:02.30

27.14 29.22 30.6329.71

30.41 31.07 30.95 31.26

31.59 30.32

NORVL 12Schafer, Matthew31 5:02.39

26.78 29.14 30.7630.25

31.12 30.96 31.25 30.84

31.04 30.25

DEX 10Houghtaling, Mitchell32 5:02.64

27.66 29.89 30.2631.04

30.88 31.16 31.06 30.99

30.59 29.11

CVALL 9Combs, Grant33 5:02.68

27.82 29.78 30.5330.69

30.88 30.83 30.70 30.78

30.61 30.06

AAH 10Hires, Jason34 5:02.77

27.27 30.38 30.6731.05

31.21 31.09 30.84 31.01

30.20 29.05

TBED 11Lingle, Gregory35 5:02.88

27.06 29.88 30.5430.56

31.13 30.98 31.28 31.22

30.96 29.27

DCC 10Vela, Dan36 5:03.22

26.85 29.18 30.7530.02

30.76 30.93 31.51 31.39

31.53 30.30

HUDVL 12DeWitt, Seth37 5:03.41

26.73 29.90 31.4531.18

31.33 31.09 30.84 31.15

30.68 29.06

SAL 12McEwen, Ian38 5:03.50

26.47 28.92 31.1729.96

31.41 31.44 31.64 31.58

31.48 29.43

TROY 10Lipinski, Jared39 5:04.87

26.20 29.39 31.0330.68

31.59 30.99 32.24 31.84

31.03 29.88

TEC 12Hagemann, Bryant40 5:05.08

27.07 29.85 30.7530.81

31.12 31.03 31.17 31.56

31.36 30.36

NORVL 11Breuch, Jack41 5:06.10

27.92 29.90 31.0630.45

31.33 30.90 31.12 31.19

31.53 30.70

DEF 10Colter, Nolan42 5:06.20

26.78 29.73 30.9131.00

30.63 30.90 31.38 32.16

31.75 30.96

LSTEV 09LaPorte, Benjamin43 5:06.41

27.93 30.17 31.0030.67

31.06 31.14 31.29 31.42

31.30 30.43

DEX 10Blodgett, Will44 5:06.51

26.43 29.71 31.0930.39

31.40 31.41 31.79 32.88

31.78 29.63

NORVL 10Ichikawa, Taiyo45 5:06.70

27.38 29.42 30.4130.02

31.26 31.72 32.19 32.34

31.61 30.35

BCW 12O'Laughlin, Jonah*46 5:07.00

27.17 30.09 31.1531.13

31.56 31.29 31.99 31.57

31.29 29.76
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NORVL 10Alameddine, David*46 5:07.00

27.15 29.03 30.8629.92

31.26 31.51 31.59 31.88

32.36 31.44

ROCH 12Moffitt, Curran48 5:07.07

27.72 30.20 31.4431.33

31.73 31.60 31.86 31.07

30.55 29.57

MDAK 10Shllaku, Nikol49 5:08.05

27.49 30.21 31.5530.88

31.49 31.56 31.79 31.57

31.28 30.23

LIVC 10Taylor, Kevin50 5:08.23

27.90 29.94 30.9130.66

30.99 31.83 31.65 32.39

31.67 30.29

ROCH 11Coutilish, Ben51 5:08.25

26.72 30.04 31.1630.87

31.67 31.77 31.80 31.74

32.05 30.43

SAL 09Filsinger, Matthew52 5:09.34

26.81 29.54 31.3830.67

31.44 31.83 32.09 32.23

32.50 30.85

GRDVL 09Klein, Eric53 5:10.83

26.82 30.11 31.6031.47

32.02 31.91 32.23 31.93

31.97 30.77

APK 10Barstad, Jacob54 5:11.80

28.14 30.03 31.8831.49

31.67 32.25 32.18 32.07

31.75 30.34

HUDVL 10Riegel, Caden55 5:12.37

27.57 30.03 32.0630.92

31.89 32.02 31.91 32.95

31.93 31.09

HTLD 11Nickerson, Joshua56 5:13.00

27.82 29.78 31.4530.74

31.80 32.82 32.90 33.58

32.26 29.85

CVALL 11Meharg, Zach57 5:13.11

28.81 30.76 31.3831.15

31.43 32.17 32.48 32.43

32.26 30.24

DEX 11Russell, Ian58 5:13.27

26.97 29.89 31.9231.39

31.70 32.53 32.01 32.54

32.14 32.18

MATT 12Schacht, Garrett59 5:13.58

27.64 30.12 31.2531.34

31.69 32.09 32.34 32.64

32.52 31.95

DEX 12Taylor, Collin60 5:14.75

27.19 30.57 31.5230.86

32.31 32.71 32.37 33.18

32.54 31.50

HUDVL 11Jones, Ethan61 5:15.81

27.47 30.69 32.2031.90

32.46 31.82 32.95 33.13

32.36 30.83

CANTN 9Mullen, Daniel62 5:15.82

27.00 30.61 32.1031.86

32.09 32.59 33.06 33.02

32.61 30.88

PLYMT 9Case, Nicholas63 5:16.01

27.11 30.06 31.9731.07

32.16 32.67 32.55 33.26

33.35 31.81

EKEN 10VanOveren, Cameron64 5:19.04

27.86 31.11 32.6832.21

33.22 33.12 32.91 33.54

32.34 30.05

GRDVL 10Korienek, Keegan65 5:20.00

27.58 30.70 32.6131.52

32.13 32.87 32.93 33.64

33.46 32.56

BRDG 11De La Torre, Skylar66 5:25.17

27.87 30.30 32.2531.21

32.66 33.40 34.36 34.71

35.01 33.40

BBR 12Nodland, Chris--- DQ

DEX 10Janosi, Alex--- DFS

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHWO1 1:27.57

Kiel, Danny 12 Carl, Spencer 10

Wheeler, Blake 12 Afrik, Tabahn 12

22.98 22.14 20.6921.76

AAAP2 1:27.62

Frassrand, Noah SO Heise, Andrew JR

Shen, Jiaming SR Williams, Kai SR

22.61 22.10 21.6621.25

ADCC3 1:28.85

Long, Daniel 12 Loniewski, Matt 11

Walsh, Jack 12 Arnold, Grayson 12

21.47 22.12 23.3721.89

ADEX*4 1:29.34

Morgan, Jimmy 11 Janosi, Alex 10

Merz, David 11 Bergdolt, Matt 11

22.65 22.41 21.6222.66

ALSTEV*4 1:29.34

Goeddeke, Adam 10 Wasielewski, Parker 09

Lee, Alex 12 O'Dowd, Jackson 11

23.25 22.63 21.1822.28

AZEE6 1:29.46

Trevino, Gabe 10 Vander Plaats, Judd 12

Robertson, Mac 11 DeJonge, Micah 11

22.69 22.81 21.4522.51

ASAL7 1:29.56

Keith, Daniel 10 Lau, Matthew 09

Klemptner, Ryan 11 Ehrman, Jacob 11

22.19 22.65 22.6222.10

AMDOW8 1:29.60

Krzciok, Jacob 09 Brandstadt, Ben 11

Mork, Nehemiah 11 Hoffman, Zach 12

23.34 23.15 21.9721.14

AGPS9 1:29.87

Francis, Devlin 12 Briggs, Ethan 9

Koueiter, Robby 12 Montague, Jacob 11

22.97 23.31 21.5122.08

AAASKY10 1:29.97

Crane, Aaron 11 Costello, Joey 11

Rozsypal, James 11 Vander Meulen, Ryan 11

23.51 22.21 22.2522.00

ATROY11 1:30.40

Chen, Maxwell 9 Jin, Eric 10

Barlow, Spencer 12 Chen, Zachary 12

23.03 23.16 21.4422.77

AROCK12 1:30.89

Bremmeyr, Corbin 11 Isley, Nate 12

Babcock, Ethan 11 Fase, Jacob 11

22.61 22.45 22.7323.10

AHOW13 1:30.93

Zawacki, Drew 11 Balgaard, Caleb 10

Bauer, Henry 9 Timmerman, Sam 11

22.56 22.94 22.5622.87

AGRDVL14 1:30.95

Weigle, Nick 09 Korienek, Keegan 10

Klein, Eric 09 Mayer, Ben 12

22.37 23.81 21.8022.97

AHAM15 1:31.51

Oonk, Matthew 12 Nyboer, Alec 11

Underwood, Ryan 12 Van Oss, Ryan 11

22.89 22.56 23.2222.84

ABRI16 1:31.65

Ham, Jonathan 12 Fiorini, Dominic 10

Kauff, David 11 Loper, Austin 12

21.54 22.80 23.3723.94

AGRFHC17 1:31.87

Samra, Nick 12 Hoiles, Zachary 12

Sands, Nate 12 Diepholz, Karsen 11

22.77 22.94 22.7123.45

ANORVL18 1:32.09

Kaminski, Mark 12 Bajaj, Yash 12

Sharma, Nirek 12 Schulz, Fred 12

23.62 23.03 22.6522.79

ASCF19 1:32.33

Basinger, Andrew 12 Burkhardt, David 11

Eldred, Evan 11 Snyder, Evan 12

26.69 19.89 22.8222.93

APLYMT20 1:32.68

Wischer, Michael 10 Weiner, Matt 10

Boczar, Jack 10 Burger, Brandon 12

23.32 23.72 22.8222.82
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ADAV21 1:32.87

Keeling, Jake Mason, Sean 09

Lepalm, Matt Spears, Mike

23.20 24.67 21.6223.38

ABRDG22 1:32.88

De La Torre, Skylar 11 Miles, Brennan 12

Saladin, Parker 11 Kilgore, Alex 11

25.43 22.73 22.0122.71

AEKEN23 1:32.94

Schumacher, Tate 12 Ejsmont, Daniel 11

Moore, Jake 11 Meade, Josh 12

23.37 23.40 28.8217.35

ADUN24 1:33.03

Liedel, Wyatt 10 Liedel, Cody 09

Tansel, Jeffery 09 Moran, Cameron 10

23.57 23.40 22.3023.76

ADEF25 1:33.09

Rogula, Michael 10 Garza, Luke 12

Colter, Nolan 10 Kubitz, Noah 12

24.06 23.59 21.9923.45

AROCH26 1:33.18

Stubbs, Sam 11 Collins, Gabe 11

Greiner, Nick 11 Jones, Parker 11

24.14 23.46 22.1223.46

ASALEM27 1:33.39

Liu, Charles 11 Fleming, Noah 10

Kuang, Brian 12 Collingwood, Phillip 10

23.24 23.20 23.0823.87

AHUDVL28 1:33.70

Middendorf, Max 12 Friar, Harrison 10

Riegel, Caden 10 DeWitt, Seth 12

22.25 23.56 23.7024.19

AMILAN29 1:34.11

Stafford, Maxwell 09 Berge, Austin 12

Kimbrell, Tyler 11 Frame, Drew 10

23.64 23.06 23.4723.94

AMANST30 1:34.44

Trombley, Troy 12 Fredericks, Weston 10

Schmutzler, Logan 10 Carter, Zac 11

23.62 23.90 22.7724.15

ASTC31 1:34.66

George, Adam JR Roberts, Mac SR

Wonner, Evan SO Oldford, William SO

23.21 24.46 23.6023.39

AGB32 1:34.79

Cashman, Alex 12 Price, Nick 11

Wolfgram, Evan 11 Curtis, Bailey 11

24.53 23.59 22.9423.73

ATEC33 1:34.88

Coleman, Dylan 12 Russell, Brandon 10

Schaedler, Jacob 10 Hagemann, Bryant 12

25.00 23.74 22.5423.60

AWMEM34 1:35.07

Gibson, Devin 12 Griffith, Jacob 11

Gibson, Michael 12 Karson, Noah 12

24.23 24.35 22.3124.18

ABCW35 1:35.46

Clark, David 12 Frisinger, Clay 12

O'Laughlin, Jonah 12 Rodriguez, Aaron 12

24.19 24.21 22.9824.08

AHOLT36 1:35.62

Jones, Jacob 12 Hefty, David 11

Richards, Noah 10 Jones, Burrell 09

23.97 23.58 48.07

ABCJG37 1:35.82

Carson, Logan 12 Howard, James 09

Jajo, Sam 12 Maxson, Michael 12

23.01 24.62 23.6024.59

APLAIN38 1:35.94

Miller, Ben 12 Dorgan, Colin 11

Pierce, Anthony 11 Widman, Jack 10

23.25 24.65 23.6724.37

AWOOD39 1:36.20

Lawrence, Michael 10 Nycz, Dylan 11

Wiencek, Ryan 12 Rodriguez, Zachary 11

24.92 24.37 23.0423.87

AMDAK40 1:36.34

Kalahar, Joshua 11 Blazevski, Nikola 10

Shllaku, Nikol 10 Vallee, Noah 12

23.33 26.12 24.8122.08

ABERK41 1:36.62

Carpenter, Evan 09 Duchan, Caleb 11

Leverette, Joseph 10 Falk, Eli 11

27.38 21.45 23.0724.72

ANFARM42 1:36.76

Morgott, Matthew 12 Abro, Austin 10

Schmall, David 9 Erichsen, Keith 12

22.84 24.74 23.3825.80

AMATT43 1:36.91

Payerle, Eric 10 Carroll, Clay 12

White, Bailey 10 Short, Ryan 9

25.06 24.60 23.2424.01

ATBED44 1:36.94

Cavins, Logan 09 Chuhy, Brendan 12

Mays, Tom 11 Lingle, Gregory 11

24.09 24.63 24.4823.74

ABELL45 1:37.05

Rupnow, Cole 10 Gregg, Will 12

Pham, Andre 10 Gray, Jacob 12

24.15 24.03 21.8926.98

AHTLC46 1:37.42

Fackler, Dylan 12 Kapral, Zach 11

Smith, Zach 12 Weaver, Aaron 12

24.64 24.33 24.4024.05

AKZLN47 1:37.48

Sprinkle, Lukas 11 Dougherty, Tony 10

Ross, Ryan 10 Finley, Steven 11

24.49 24.56 23.6724.76

AMID48 1:37.77

Reeves, Joh 12 Haase, Evan 11

Ensz, Mitchell 12 Dhingra, Ravdeep 12

24.69 24.48 23.8524.75

ACAB49 1:37.91

Pariseau, Ford 12 Nicola, Jimmy 10

Misovich, Ben 11 Trohimczyk, Joe 11

24.88 25.67 22.4024.96

APINCK50 1:38.21

Beckwith, Zach 10 Jennings, Josh 10

Tiura, Aidn 09 Turner, David 10

25.77 24.62 22.6225.20

AWYRSV51 1:38.22

Tabin, Easton 10 Charette, Jared 11

Pugh, Michael 12 Bearden, Alex 10

23.92 25.58 24.2324.49

ACVALL52 1:38.47

Kulczycki, Noah 11 Grabowski, Nicholas 12

Girling, Kollin 11 Combs, Grant 9

26.93 24.05

ACANTN53 1:40.35

Goderis, Derek 9 Amick, Kyle 10

Shao, Tristen 9 Malhoit, Cole 11

25.37 24.83 25.2724.88

AFRA54 1:42.18

26.72 27.04 24.4024.02

ASTJOE--- DQ

Abbgy, Daniel 11 Bard, Hunter 11

Warmbein, Blaine 11 Wells, Andrew 12

ATATH--- DQ

Cherry, Robert 12 Gombos, Michael 12

Schroeder, Christian 12 Kohl, Brandon 12

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HWO 11Maas, Kyle1 52.13

25.76 26.37

HAM 11Nyboer, Alec2 52.28

24.85 27.43

LANW 11Lashbrook, Joey3 54.12

26.66 27.46

BRDG 11Kilgore, Alex4 54.63

26.52 28.11

ZEE 12Larson, Stephen5 54.83

26.71 28.12

GB 11Johnston, Ryan6 54.90

26.93 27.97

HTLD 12Grosso, Marcus7 54.92

26.53 28.39

MDOW 11Pixton, Nick8 55.18

26.64 28.54

ZEE 9Mills, Austin9 55.34

27.18 28.16

SALEM 12Wellman, Brendan10 55.36

26.87 28.49

ROCK 09Newberger, Jacob11 55.45

26.52 28.93

AAP JRDeegan, Martin12 55.50

26.64 28.86

FENT 12Landis, Austin13 55.76

27.00 28.76
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GPS 10Francis, Cam14 56.31

27.21 29.10

WDLS 9Milke, Zach15 56.43

27.84 28.59

DCC 10Barron, Chris16 56.47

27.36 29.11

GRFHC 10Weinman, Dakota17 56.49

27.21 29.28

ZEE 12Berens, Nick18 56.50

26.68 29.82

SAL 09Dekraker, Anthony19 56.72

27.41 29.31

DEX 12Pek, Andrew20 56.79

27.97 28.82

GRFHC 12Jansen, Nick21 56.90

27.68 29.22

NORVL 10Zhao, Larry22 56.95

27.22 29.73

GRDVL 10Babiarz, Ryan23 56.96

27.63 29.33

BBR 9Page, Timmy24 56.99

27.81 29.18

BCW 12Szilagyi, Logan25 57.06

27.79 29.27

SALEM 12Casey, Patrick26 57.14

27.60 29.54

GB 12Joynt, Kenny27 57.15

27.43 29.72

GPS 9Briggs, Ethan28 57.17

28.55 28.62

AASKY 09Konigsberg, Sam29 57.20

27.67 29.53

GPS 11Mallegg, Connor30 57.21

27.31 29.90

EKEN 11Ejsmont, Daniel31 57.26

27.97 29.29

PLYMT 12Yang, Ben32 57.33

27.58 29.75

MDOW 11Befus, Tyler33 57.44

28.09 29.35

TROY 10Murphy, Colin34 57.54

27.12 30.42

ULS 11Lesha, Steven35 57.69

28.19 29.50

DUDJ 11Kane, Alden36 57.83

27.84 29.99

BRI 11Aeschbacher, CJ37 58.01

28.06 29.95

MATT 12Benscoter, Noah38 58.14

28.43 29.71

TROY 10Oprea, Chris39 58.40

28.56 29.84

GRFHC 09Bloedow, Jonathan40 58.46

28.44 30.02

GB 11Russell, Julian41 58.47

28.48 29.99

MDOW 10Owens, Alex42 58.54

27.91 30.63

HWO 12Assink, Jacob43 58.59

28.52 30.07

DCC 12Vela, Christopher44 58.64

28.50 30.14

EKEN 11Tucker, Ben45 58.72

28.09 30.63

HUDVL 12Woldyk, Ben46 58.75

28.45 30.30

GRFHC 09Fagen, Seth47 58.92

28.90 30.02

MDAK 11Kalahar, Joshua48 59.00

28.74 30.26

BELL 11Hermosillo-DeBoer, Zach49 59.06

28.17 30.89

AASKY 10Smigielski, Andrew50 59.09

28.83 30.26

NORVL 09Greenlee, Arthur51 59.17

28.81 30.36

DEX 12Melinsky, Derek52 59.18

28.58 30.60

AAP JRRiggs, Joe53 59.25

28.36 30.89

TEC 12Russell, Jared54 59.29

28.36 30.93

HAM 11Fogerty, Austin55 59.57

28.37 31.20

WMEM 12Drouillard, Ethan56 59.96

29.38 30.58

ZEE 12Gras, Trevor57 1:00.03

29.04 30.99

LSTEV 09Wasielewski, Parker58 1:00.09

29.06 31.03

SAL 09Nelson, Hunter59 1:00.15

29.14 31.01

HUDVL 11Shepard, Anthony60 1:00.21

29.46 30.75

TBED 09Cavins, Logan61 1:00.48

29.75 30.73

AAH 11Patel, Ankit62 1:00.63

29.73 30.90

CVALL 12Leung, Alan63 1:00.65

28.93 31.72

WDLS 12Brunsman, Matt64 1:00.68

28.50 32.18

CVALL 12Achatz, Jacob65 1:00.81

30.19 30.62

BRDG 12Miles, Brennan66 1:00.82

29.31 31.51

MILAN 11Markham, Tyler67 1:00.93

29.09 31.84

JACK 09Spencer, Chris68 1:00.94

29.02 31.92

AAH 10Holcombe, Lucas69 1:00.99

29.86 31.13

CVALL 11Girling, Kollin70 1:01.43

29.56 31.87

MARY JRRasnick, Michael71 1:01.46

29.33 32.13

BRI 12Chapin, Chris72 1:01.70

29.78 31.92

MARY SRRaymo, Kyle73 1:01.94

29.98 31.96

BCJG 12Maxson, Michael74 1:03.43

30.10 33.33

STJOE 11Warmbein, Blaine--- DQ

LSTEV 10Goeddeke, Adam--- DQ

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GPS 11Montague, Jacob1 57.41

27.03 30.38

AAP SRShen, Jiaming2 58.09

26.77 31.32

HTLD 10Geheb, Ryan3 58.50

27.64 30.86

DCC 12Walsh, Jack4 59.66

28.39 31.27

TROY 9Chen, Maxwell5 1:00.23

28.48 31.75

ROCK 12Newberger, David*6 1:00.32

27.97 32.35

DCC 11Loniewski, Matt*6 1:00.32

28.14 32.18

GRFHC 12Samra, Nick8 1:00.87

28.70 32.17

DAVSpears, Mike9 1:00.97

28.51 32.46

NORVL 11Geng, Chris10 1:00.99

28.80 32.19

SAL 09Lau, Matthew11 1:01.06

28.34 32.72

AASKY 10Chen, Wesley12 1:01.15

28.84 32.31

DCC 12Long, Daniel13 1:01.44

29.13 32.31

HWO 12Plaggemars, Mitch14 1:01.69

28.80 32.89

AASKY 09MacGillivray, Michael15 1:01.90

29.40 32.50

MILAN 11Kimbrell, Tyler16 1:02.10

28.77 33.33

MDOW 10Behm, Noah17 1:02.15

28.98 33.17

BBR 10Luttmann, John18 1:02.22

29.17 33.05

TBED 10Lingle, Kevin19 1:02.27

29.03 33.24

DCC 09Lee, Jonathan20 1:02.30

29.77 32.53

AASKY 11Costello, Joey21 1:02.67

29.25 33.42
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ROCK 12Isley, Nate22 1:02.77

29.12 33.65

NORVL 12Bajaj, Yash23 1:02.83

29.26 33.57

GRFHC 12Sands, Nate24 1:02.88

29.63 33.25

HUDVL 12Middendorf, Max25 1:03.17

29.25 33.92

AAP FRBao, Dylan26 1:03.18

28.95 34.23

EKEN 11Moore, Jake27 1:03.19

29.91 33.28

DUN 09Tansel, Jeffery28 1:03.49

29.53 33.96

DCC 11Connor, Andrew29 1:03.62

29.84 33.78

ZEE 10Engelsman, Travis30 1:03.70

29.83 33.87

HOW 11Timmerman, Sam31 1:03.74

29.91 33.83

TROY 9Barlow, Joseph32 1:03.76

30.63 33.13

PLYMT 11Beauprez, Garrett33 1:03.88

29.29 34.59

DEX 12Harvey, Paddy34 1:03.95

29.61 34.34

GGRWL 11Fujii, Naveen35 1:03.99

29.91 34.08

TROY 11Wang, Victor36 1:04.00

30.60 33.40

SCSLS 12Burns, Aaron37 1:04.01

29.18 34.83

NORVL 10Arton, Nikolai38 1:04.05

30.43 33.62

HWO 09Barrios, Julian39 1:04.19

29.90 34.29

GRFHC 12Hoiles, Zachary40 1:04.23

30.67 33.56

BBR 10Biskup, Andrew41 1:04.36

28.83 35.53

GPS 10Sanders, Cam42 1:04.47

30.51 33.96

DUDJ 12Campbell, Michael43 1:04.55

30.22 34.33

DEX 11Stanton, Ryan44 1:04.56

29.85 34.71

AAP SOMcCormack, Matt45 1:04.68

30.37 34.31

HWO 10Sigler, Joe46 1:04.78

30.21 34.57

GPS 12Koueiter, Robby47 1:04.81

30.35 34.46

UFORD 11Smith, Mike48 1:05.02

30.25 34.77

SCSLV 09Belmore, Jake49 1:05.05

30.84 34.21

CAB 12Pariseau, Ford50 1:05.20

30.42 34.78

AASKY 10Zhu, James51 1:05.30

30.84 34.46

GRFHC 09Wilson, Matt52 1:05.31

31.22 34.09

NORVL 10Grossi, Roman*53 1:05.43

30.54 34.89

MDOW 11Brandstadt, Ben*53 1:05.43

29.79 35.64

GB 11Hansen, Jonathan55 1:05.55

31.08 34.47

ZEE 12Zwiers, Hunter56 1:05.56

31.14 34.42

ROCK 11Babcock, Ethan57 1:05.70

29.93 35.77

RIV 12Rochon, Nolan58 1:05.72

30.87 34.85

KZLN 11Finley, Steven59 1:05.80

30.65 35.15

GB 12Quitos, Anthony60 1:05.95

30.16 35.79

AAP FRAdams, Jeremy61 1:05.97

31.01 34.96

HWO 12Homik, Ryan62 1:06.03

30.33 35.70

DEF 12Jackman, Hunter*63 1:06.05

30.81 35.24

PLYMT 11Knowles, Bronson*63 1:06.05

31.36 34.69

PLYMT 11Visai, Aniketh65 1:06.06

30.74 35.32

GROH 10Oliver, AJ66 1:06.07

30.32 35.75

MATT 10Payerle, Eric67 1:06.13

31.08 35.05

ROCK 11Chino, Israel68 1:06.16

31.12 35.04

DEX 10Houghtaling, Mitchell69 1:06.21

31.39 34.82

GPS 9Koueiter, Matthew70 1:06.22

30.68 35.54

NORVL 09Jiang, Haotian71 1:06.61

31.51 35.10

WOOD 12Consiglio, Philip72 1:06.68

31.05 35.63

HWO 11DeNave, Matt73 1:06.72

31.30 35.42

GRDVL 12Riley, Anthony74 1:06.85

30.06 36.79

LSTEV 12Smith, Brian75 1:06.86

31.31 35.55

WDLS 11Baker, Connor76 1:06.89

30.54 36.35

MDOW 09Newman, Ben77 1:07.03

31.66 35.37

BCJG 12Luczak, Brandon78 1:07.15

31.36 35.79

NORVL 12Kikumori, Sho79 1:07.25

31.25 36.00

GPS 9Jogan, Thomas80 1:07.76

31.79 35.97

AASKY 11Majeske, Zeke81 1:07.77

32.04 35.73

GB 11Wolfgram, Matthew82 1:07.98

31.32 36.66

HUDVL 10Fields, Wesley83 1:08.84

31.66 37.18

CANTN 11Niermann, Gerard84 1:08.92

32.60 36.32

BCW 09Kayden, Eric85 1:09.32

32.55 36.77

TATH 09Wong, Jonathan--- DQ

ZEE 9Robertson, Connor--- DQ

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHWO1 3:10.29

Wheeler, Blake 12 Carl, Spencer 10

Maas, Kyle 11 Afrik, Tabahn 12

23.66 49.79 47.4721.98

22.78 47.40 22.11 45.63

AAAP2 3:13.28

Heise, Andrew JR Frassrand, Noah SO

Shen, Jiaming SR Williams, Kai SR

23.75 48.99 49.2323.31

23.49 48.61 22.06 46.45

AMDOW3 3:15.14

Mork, Nehemiah 11 Hoffman, Zach 12

Pixton, Nick 11 Krzciok, Jacob 09

22.45 46.56 48.5123.04

23.23 49.45 23.80 50.62

AAASKY4 3:16.37

Vander Meulen, Ryan 11 Jyawook, Samuel 09

Cleason, David 09 Orringer, Matt 12

23.87 48.40 48.4923.27

23.89 49.68 23.89 49.80

AZEE5 3:16.85

DeJonge, Micah 11 Trevino, Gabe 10

Vander Plaats, Judd 12 Robertson, Mac 11

22.95 47.75 48.1323.33

23.82 51.55 22.35 49.42

ADEX6 3:17.37

Bergdolt, Matt 11 Morgan, Jimmy 11

Merz, David 11 Pek, Andrew 12

23.66 49.07 49.2523.67

24.09 49.94 23.34 49.11

ALSTEV7 3:18.04

Ferrara, Eric 12 Lee, Alex 12

Goeddeke, Adam 10 O'Dowd, Jackson 11

24.63 50.96 48.7322.68

24.45 51.82 22.10 46.53



Bloomfield Hills High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 6:19 PM  2/14/2015  Page 12

2015 BOYS MISCA MEET - 2/13/2015 to 2/14/2015

Results
(#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AHTLD8 3:18.19

Nelligan, Cory 10 Grosso, Marcus 12

Geheb, Ryan 10 Loshinskie, Jonathan 11

24.37 50.90 48.9623.32

24.77 51.25 22.57 47.08

AROCK9 3:18.47

Fase, Jacob 11 Newberger, David 12

Bremmeyr, Corbin 11 Cutler, Alec 11

23.68 48.81 50.1323.31

22.76 48.45 24.29 51.08

ADCC10 3:19.63

Wiaduck, Tommy 09 Vela, Christopher 12

Lee, Jonathan 09 Long, Daniel 12

23.11 47.63 49.9223.33

23.81 50.35 24.71 51.73

AGRDVL11 3:19.66

Star, Brock 10 Klein, Eric 09

Babiarz, Ryan 10 Mayer, Ben 12

23.84 49.87 52.2823.83

22.28 48.70 23.01 48.81

ANORVL12 3:19.87

Xue, James 11 Kaminski, Mark 12

Schulz, Fred 12 Maibach, Kirk 09

24.09 50.23 50.3723.94

23.59 50.05 23.22 49.22

AHAM13 3:20.78

Van Oss, Ryan 11 Underwood, Ryan 12

Oonk, Matthew 12 Nyboer, Alec 11

24.31 50.76 50.3424.26

24.17 50.61 23.16 49.07

ASAL14 3:21.45

Brown, Matt 11 McEwen, Ian 12

Calimente, Robert 12 Wenning, Greg 10

23.91 49.80 51.4223.85

23.97 50.45 14.37 49.78

ASALEM15 3:21.65

Liu, Charles 11 Urbacsewski, Collin 11

Collingwood, Phillip 10 Wellman, Brendan 12

23.98 49.94 50.1723.71

23.93 50.36 24.74 51.18

AHOW16 3:22.19

Zawacki, Drew 11 Manning, Jackson 10

Timmerman, Sam 11 Bauer, Henry 9

23.71 50.44 50.9224.49

24.14 50.74 23.72 50.09

AGB17 3:22.77

Curtis, Bailey 11 Price, Nick 11

Russell, Julian 11 Johnston, Ryan 11

24.16 50.46 50.8824.21

24.75 51.49 23.55 49.94

AGRFHC18 3:23.37

Samra, Nick 12 Diepholz, Karsen 11

Bloedow, Jonathan 09 Jansen, Nick 12

25.10 51.70 51.9323.85

22.72 49.86 23.83 49.88

ADUDJ19 3:25.16

Best, Jacob 11 Sheridan, Kevin 11

Kane, Alden 11 Campbell, Michael 12

24.69 52.18 50.4824.01

24.46 51.69 24.17 50.81

APLYMT20 3:25.43

Wischer, Michael 10 Heinze, Ryan 12

Burger, Brandon 12 Boczar, Jack 10

24.36 56.24 45.9318.92

24.19 51.56 24.05 51.70

AFENT21 3:26.00

Miceli, Zac 11 Fabatz, Michael 11

Banner, Kyle 10 Landis, Austin 12

23.69 50.22 52.4624.97

25.18 53.72 23.48 49.60

ATBED22 3:26.06

Ellsworth, Cole 11 Lingle, Gregory 11

Cavins, Logan 09 Lingle, Kevin 10

25.78 53.37 53.4425.22

24.16 50.73 23.08 48.52

ABRI23 3:27.33

Ham, Jonathan 12 Chapin, Chris 12

Fiorini, Dominic 10 Loper, Austin 12

23.28 48.91 52.3324.75

24.53 52.49 25.30 53.60

ADUN24 3:27.57

Liedel, Wyatt 10 Liedel, Cody 09

Tansel, Jeffery 09 Moran, Cameron 10

24.97 52.44 52.9924.84

23.36 50.56 24.47 51.58

ABCW25 3:28.58

Clark, David 12 Rodriguez, Aaron 12

O'Laughlin, Jonah 12 Braman, Paul 12

25.01 52.49 51.9624.37

25.20 53.01 24.37 51.12

AGPS26 3:29.98

Francis, Devlin 12 Briggs, Ethan 9

Koueiter, Robby 12 Mallegg, Connor 11

24.27 50.47 51.3024.64

25.72 55.11 24.94 53.10

AMILAN27 3:30.18

Stafford, Maxwell 09 Schettenhelm, Colin 12

Berge, Austin 12 Markham, Tyler 11

24.48 52.67 52.6924.56

24.76 52.54 24.70 52.28

ADEF28 3:30.91

Colter, Nolan 10 Garza, Luke 12

Scott, Jon 11 Rogula, Michael 10

24.35 49.71 54.2725.41

25.07 52.07 26.29 54.86

AHUDVL29 3:31.50

Thornton, Jared 12 Woldyk, Ben 12

Shepard, Anthony 11 Friar, Harrison 10

24.61 55.72 48.0520.56

25.33 53.54 25.51 54.19

AHOLT30 3:31.55

Kirkconnell, Will 10 Jones, Burrell 09

Jones, Jacob 12 Hefty, David 11

24.87 51.72 54.4225.20

25.36 53.04 24.68 52.37

AMATT31 3:31.56

Short, Ryan 9 White, Bailey 10

Benscoter, Noah 12 Schacht, Garrett 12

25.37 52.45 54.0725.59

24.73 52.57 25.05 52.47

ABELL32 3:31.85

Rupnow, Cole 10 Martin, Zach 12

Pham, Andre 10 Hermosillo-DeBoer, Zach 11

26.03 53.17 54.7126.23

26.33 54.55 23.49 49.42

AMDAK33 3:32.11

Shllaku, Nikol 10 Blazevski, Nikola 10

Kalahar, Joshua 11 Vallee, Noah 12

25.97 54.26 54.5525.81

25.10 52.91 24.25 50.39

ABERK34 3:32.35

Duchan, Caleb 11 Craig, Stuart 12

Leverette, Joseph 10 Falk, Eli 11

25.59 54.22 53.2424.05

26.06 54.55 24.27 50.34

ALANW35 3:32.46

Lashbrook, Joey 11 de La Fe', Matt 12

Wright, Joe 10 Dobias, Andy 12

24.18 49.60 55.7126.25

25.58 53.69 25.09 53.46

AAPK36 3:32.54

Barstad, Jacob 10 Sturm, Mitchell 12

Velarde, Adam 11 Lareau, Tommy 11

25.21 53.22 55.0025.35

25.20 51.69 25.31 52.63

AWMEM37 3:32.55

Karson, Noah 12 Gibson, Michael 12

Aigeltinger, Arthur 10 Gibson, Devin 12

25.62 1:00.45 49.7620.55

24.76 52.70 23.44 49.64

ACANTN38 3:32.86

Goderis, Derek 9 Mullen, Daniel 9

Malhoit, Cole 11 Niermann, Gerard 11

25.20 52.39 54.1925.98

26.05 54.39 24.40 51.89

ARIV39 3:33.48

24.80 52.09 55.9225.95

24.20 51.41 25.79 54.06

ASTC40 3:33.58

Wonner, Evan SO Roberts, Mac SR

Oldford, William SO George, Adam JR

26.20 55.25 56.4226.31

24.71 51.43 23.64 50.48

AMANST41 3:33.97

Trombley, Troy 12 Antal, Noah 10

Reau, AJ 10 Carter, Zac 11

24.58 52.00 55.4725.91

26.50 56.22 23.97 50.28
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ABCJG42 3:34.77

Carson, Logan 12 Howard, James 09

Durbin, Thomas 12 Maxson, Michael 12

23.81 50.26 55.4325.68

26.77 55.75 25.27 53.33

AWOOD43 3:35.11

Wiencek, Ryan 12 Lawrence, Michael 10

Nycz, Dylan 11 Rodriguez, Zachary 11

25.49 54.62 52.9525.04

25.81 55.19 24.44 52.35

AWYRSV44 3:36.36

Bearden, Alex 10 Broge, John 12

Sanchez, Luiz 9 Tabin, Easton 10

26.09 54.37 54.9325.82

26.25

ACVALL45 3:37.72

Leung, Alan 12 Kulczycki, Noah 11

Girling, Kollin 11 Combs, Grant 9

25.52 53.84 54.3725.87

26.16 55.06 26.05 54.45

AGGRWL46 3:38.28

Kiefaber, Grant 12 Sweidan, Layeth 12

Rupert, Daniella 09 Fujii, Naveen 11

25.02 53.13 52.5325.02

26.09 55.11 27.04 57.51

AHTLC47 3:39.21

Fackler, Dylan 12 Kapral, Zach 11

Smith, Zach 12 Witt, Brendan 12

26.85 56.66 55.1426.01

25.95 54.16 25.14 53.25

APINCK48 3:39.70

Richards, Ross 10 Tiura, Aidn 09

Jennings, Josh 10 Turner, David 10

26.94 55.72 57.5227.69

26.15 55.31 24.61 51.15

ABRDG49 3:44.39

Mitchel, Leif 11 Mitchel, Trace 11

De La Torre, Skylar 11 Saladin, Trayton 11

27.02 56.51 56.4527.34

27.50 55.93 25.96 55.50

AFRA50 3:50.76

Scurto, Zack 11 Bielecki, Isaac 12

Baetiong, Elisia 12 Arbitter, Aaron 11

28.51 59.25 1:02.3828.78

25.26 53.09 25.99 56.04

ASTJOE--- DQ

Faulkner, Ryan 11 Walls, Liam 12

Bard, Hunter 11 Abbgy, Daniel 11

ATATH--- DQ

Cherry, Robert 12 Kohl, Brandon 12

Gombos, Michael 12 Schroeder, Christian 12

ATEC--- DQ

Hagemann, Bryant 12 Coleman, Dylan 12

Russell, Brandon 10 Russell, Jared 12

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Holland West Ottawa 246

2. Saline High School 163

3. Pioneer Men 162

4. Zeeland High School 149

5. Ann Arbor Skyline 142

6. Rockford 121

7. Dexter High School 113

8. Detroit Catholic Central 112.5

9. Livonia Stevenson 102.5

10. Midland Dow High School 100.5

11. Troy High School 94

12. Grosse Pointe South H.S. 93

13. Hartland 92

14. Birmingham Brother Rice 76

15. Ann Arbor Huron 61

16. Northville High School 58

17. Bridgman High School Co-op 54

18. Hamilton HS Boys 49

19. FH Central 41

20. Brighton Mens Swim & Dive 32

21. Waverly -lansing Catholic Boys 25

22. Grandville High School 22

22. East Kentwood 22

24. Davison Varsity Swim and Dive 21.5

25. John Glenn High School 17.5

26. Salem High School 14

27. Grand Blanc High School 13

27. White Lake Lakeland 13

29. Edsel Ford 12.5

30. Livonia Churchill 11

31. Howell High School 10

31. Belleville - D1 10

31. Temperance-Bedford 10

34. Grosse Pointe North 9

34. Dundee HS 9

36. Plymouth High School 7

36. Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills 7

36. Hudsonville High School 7

39. Fenton 4

39. Birmingham Seaholm 4

39. Bloomfied Hills 4

42. South Lyon 3

42. Milford High School 3

44. Fraser High School 2

44. De La Salle Collegiate 2

46. Milan High School 1


